
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 22 Jalyssa Blazek Turkey Valley V 20:34.04
2 1 32 Haley Meyer Kee V 21:00.13
3 2 3 Jasmine Mueller Central V 21:01.78
4 3 26 Katie Brennan Kee V 21:03.68
5 4 45 Gamm, Brynn NFV V 22:13.53
6 23 Jaycie Byrne Turkey Valley V 22:26.79
7 5 71 Shira Hageman South Winn. V 22:28.17
8 6 1 Ciera Deitchler Central V 22:29.51
9 7 70 Ashley Kriener South Winn. V 22:32.64

10 8 72 Jenna Knutson South Winn. V 22:33.17
11 9 73 Olivia Massman South Winn. V 22:36.28
12 10 29 Rachel Walleser Kee V 22:41.96
13 11 13 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge V 22:43.64
14 12 77 Kayley Taylor South Winn. V 22:47.85
15 13 74 Melissa Ward South Winn. V 22:49.34
16 14 51 Streif, Courtney NFV V 22:52.57
17 15 28 Makayla Peters Kee V 22:56.83
18 16 33 Reagan Mudderman Kee V 23:46.07
19 17 76 Sarah Cullen South Winn. V 24:04.64
20 18 8 Haley Mueller Central V 24:06.10
21 19 46 Gibson, Gina NFV V 24:11.36
22 20 37 Sydney Moser MFL V 24:26.21
23 21 21 Isabel Breitbach Clayton Ridge V 24:35.57
24 22 43 Bushman, Rachael NFV V 24:39.39
25 23 27 Makayla Walleser Kee V 24:52.30
26 24 5 Allie Mussman Central V 24:53.98
27 25 2 Ellie Kuehl Central V 24:56.64
28 26 6 Shannon Farmer Central V 24:57.02
29 27 15 Rebecca Schumann Clayton Ridge V 25:00.64
30 28 7 Hailey Mahoney Central V 25:07.63
31 29 35 Hannah Schutte MFL V 25:10.16
32 30 49 Ney, Taylor NFV V 25:48.71
33 31 40 Kayleigh White MFL V 26:19.98
34 32 16 Molly Kann Clayton Ridge V 26:50.00
35 33 17 Kristen Willenberg Clayton Ridge V 26:50.19
36 34 38 Rose Grau MFL V 27:07.58
37 35 52 Yaritzy Hernandez Postville V 27:54.56
38 36 18 Abby Gaul Clayton Ridge V 28:11.85
39 37 14 Hayley Kann Clayton Ridge V 28:16.88
40 38 53 Laura Roman Postville V 28:51.48
41 39 56 Katerin Toj Postville V 29:43.77
42 40 55 Sandy Lopez Postville V 30:40.33
43 41 30 Laura Colsch Kee V 30:41.65
44 42 57 Delmy Toj Postville V 32:16.35
45 43 54 Merlin Loyes Postville V 33:09.00
46 44 41 Ellie Kinley MFL V 33:19.14

XC V PLACES



Team

41 South Winn.   7   9  10  11  14  15  19

45 Kee   2   4  12  17  18  25  43

75 Central   3   8  20  26  27  28  30

89 NFV   5  16  21  24  32

124 Clayton Ridge  13  23  29  34  35  38  39

158 MFL  22  31  33  36  46

194 Postville  37  40  41  42  44  45

Turkey Valley   1   6

South Winn. Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Shira Hageman V 22:28.17 1 Haley Meyer V 21:00.13
7 Ashley Kriener V 22:32.64 3 Katie Brennan V 21:03.68
8 Jenna Knutson V 22:33.17 10 Rachel Walleser V 22:41.96
9 Olivia Massman V 22:36.28 15 Makayla Peters V 22:56.83

12 Kayley Taylor V 22:47.85 16 Reagan Mudderman V 23:46.07
13 Melissa Ward V 22:49.34 23 Makayla Walleser V 24:52.30
17 Sarah Cullen V 24:04.64 41 Laura Colsch V 30:41.65
41 1:52:58 45 1:50:54

Central NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Jasmine Mueller V 21:01.78 4 Gamm, Brynn V 22:13.53
6 Ciera Deitchler V 22:29.51 14 Streif, Courtney V 22:52.57

18 Haley Mueller V 24:06.10 19 Gibson, Gina V 24:11.36
24 Allie Mussman V 24:53.98 22 Bushman, Rachael V 24:39.39
25 Ellie Kuehl V 24:56.64 30 Ney, Taylor V 25:48.71
26 Shannon Farmer V 24:57.02 89 1:58:50
28 Hailey Mahoney V 25:07.63
75 1:57:11

Clayton Ridge MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

11 Victoria Breitbach V 22:43.64 20 Sydney Moser V 24:26.21
21 Isabel Breitbach V 24:35.57 29 Hannah Schutte V 25:10.16
27 Rebecca Schumann V 25:00.64 31 Kayleigh White V 26:19.98
32 Molly Kann V 26:50.00 34 Rose Grau V 27:07.58
33 Kristen Willenberg V 26:50.19 44 Ellie Kinley V 33:19.14
36 Abby Gaul V 28:11.85 158 2:07:20
37 Hayley Kann V 28:16.88

124 2:03:01

Postville Turkey Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

35 Yaritzy Hernandez V 27:54.56 Jalyssa Blazek V 20:34.04
38 Laura Roman V 28:51.48 Jaycie Byrne V 22:26.79
39 Katerin Toj V 29:43.77
40 Sandy Lopez V 30:40.33
42 Delmy Toj V 32:16.35
43 Merlin Loyes V 33:09.00

XC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL



194 2:11:50



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 44 Douglas, Chandler NFV V 17:35.26
2 2 70 Paul Hageman South Winn. V 18:12.25
3 3 71 Emmett Schwartzhoff South Winn. V 18:29.10
4 4 49 O'Hare, Caleb NFV V 18:29.29
5 5 38 Clark, Weller NFV V 18:41.67
6 6 72 Jamison Meyer South Winn. V 19:14.83
7 7 73 Chance Adam South Winn. V 19:21.58
8 8 43 Daughton, Jesse NFV V 19:26.29
9 9 26 Chris Wagner Kee V 19:35.38

10 10 74 Toby Conway South Winn. V 19:42.74
11 18 Isaac Frazen Turkey Valley V 19:42.94
12 11 45 Fantz, Weston NFV V 19:45.28
13 12 40 Crooker, Davan NFV V 19:45.41
14 13 52 Ward, Carson NFV V 19:47.34
15 57 Brayan Silva Postville V 19:56.44
16 14 3 William Moser Central V 20:03.78
17 15 75 Gabe Sadler South Winn. V 20:18.55
18 16 63 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn. V 20:32.12
19 17 35 Caleb Nordheim MFL V 20:52.32
20 18 2 Luke Asche Central V 20:57.94
21 19 5 Brayden Finley Central V 21:15.30
22 20 8 Luke Tuecke Central V 21:27.71
23 21 Lucas Scheidel Turkey Valley V 21:58.68
24 21 23 Jacob Berns Kee V 21:59.67
25 22 13 Tristan Meyer Clayton Ridge V 22:00.18
26 23 24 Ryan Whalen Kee V 22:04.39
27 59 Raul Soli Postville V 22:14.73
28 24 28 Nick Buege Kee V 22:39.94
29 25 32 Colin Moses MFL V 22:40.81
30 26 4 Corey Weber Central V 22:41.11
31 27 12 Francisco Gomez Clayton Ridge V 22:41.92
32 28 9 Joseph Schmelzer Clayton Ridge V 22:57.54
33 29 10 Vincent Schmelzer Clayton Ridge V 23:12.01
34 30 27 Michael Mattson Kee V 23:28.73
35 31 34 Keagan Smerud MFL V 23:48.04
36 32 7 Kamron Lawson Central V 23:54.91
37 33 29 Daniel Wagner Kee V 24:00.87
38 60 Jose Hernandez-Farinas Postville V 24:02.78
39 34 14 Dakota Schmit Clayton Ridge V 24:03.57
40 35 30 Chance Colsch Kee V 24:26.48
41 61 Jeffry Lopez Postville V 24:36.30
42 36 11 Beau Cline Clayton Ridge V 25:31.68
43 37 33 Jesse Breuer MFL V 25:41.21
44 38 36 Dusty Berns MFL V 25:47.88
45 19 James Schmitt Turkey Valley V 26:59.46
46 39 37 Logan Brown MFL V 27:35.32

XC V PLACES



Team

28 South Winn.   2   3   6   7  10  17  18

29 NFV   1   4   5   8  12  13  14

97 Central  16  20  21  22  30  36

107 Kee   9  24  26  28  34  37  40

140 Clayton Ridge  25  31  32  33  39  42

148 MFL  19  29  35  43  44  46

Turkey Valley  11  23  45

Postville  15  27  38  41

South Winn. NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Paul Hageman V 18:12.25 1 Douglas, Chandler V 17:35.26
3 Emmett Schwartzhoff V 18:29.10 4 O'Hare, Caleb V 18:29.29
6 Jamison Meyer V 19:14.83 5 Clark, Weller V 18:41.67
7 Chance Adam V 19:21.58 8 Daughton, Jesse V 19:26.29

10 Toby Conway V 19:42.74 11 Fantz, Weston V 19:45.28
15 Gabe Sadler V 20:18.55 12 Crooker, Davan V 19:45.41
16 Isaiah Kruckman V 20:32.12 13 Ward, Carson V 19:47.34
28 1:35:01 29 1:33:58

Central Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

14 William Moser V 20:03.78 9 Chris Wagner V 19:35.38
18 Luke Asche V 20:57.94 21 Jacob Berns V 21:59.67
19 Brayden Finley V 21:15.30 23 Ryan Whalen V 22:04.39
20 Luke Tuecke V 21:27.71 24 Nick Buege V 22:39.94
26 Corey Weber V 22:41.11 30 Michael Mattson V 23:28.73
32 Kamron Lawson V 23:54.91 33 Daniel Wagner V 24:00.87
97 1:42:43 35 Chance Colsch V 24:26.48

107 1:44:18

Clayton Ridge MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

22 Tristan Meyer V 22:00.18 17 Caleb Nordheim V 20:52.32
27 Francisco Gomez V 22:41.92 25 Colin Moses V 22:40.81
28 Joseph Schmelzer V 22:57.54 31 Keagan Smerud V 23:48.04
29 Vincent Schmelzer V 23:12.01 37 Jesse Breuer V 25:41.21
34 Dakota Schmit V 24:03.57 38 Dusty Berns V 25:47.88
36 Beau Cline V 25:31.68 39 Logan Brown V 27:35.32

140 1:48:29 148 1:48:57

Turkey Valley Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Isaac Frazen V 19:42.94 Brayan Silva V 19:56.44
Lucas Scheidel V 21:58.68 Raul Soli V 22:14.73
James Schmitt V 26:59.46 Jose Hernandez-Farinas V 24:02.78

Jeffry Lopez V 24:36.30

XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 75 Sami Bohr South Winn. JV 23:10.93
2 2 62 Liz Tieskoetter South Winn. JV 24:42.44
3 3 64 Allanda Kriener South Winn. JV 25:02.60
4 4 63 Helen Neuzil South Winn. JV 25:44.64
5 9 Cassie Larson Central JV 25:51.16
6 5 61 Leah Cullen South Winn. JV 25:58.16
7 6 58 Jenna Sadler South Winn. JV 25:59.67
8 7 60 Emma Houdek South Winn. JV 26:06.63
9 4 Jenna Jansen Central JV 26:42.22

10 10 Maci Kluesner Central JV 27:11.28
11 11 Mckenna Jaster Central JV 27:51.61
12 59 Holly Schmitt South Winn. JV 28:07.57
13 31 Ella Strong Kee JV 28:49.60
14 65 Mary Conway South Winn. JV 28:56.04
15 48 Kemp, McKenna NFV JV 28:59.23
16 67 Maria Verona South Winn. JV 29:02.74
17 44 Cummings, Chloe NFV JV 29:56.83
18 66 ZeAnna Phillips South Winn. JV 30:03.07
19 68 Emily Nicholls South Winn. JV 30:20.77
20 34 Rebecca Kadera Kee JV 34:21.88
21 69 Mia French South Winn. JV 37:25.43

XC JV PLACES



Team

15 South Winn.   1   2   3   4   6   7   8

Central   5   9  10  11

Clayton Ridge
Turkey Valley

Kee  13  20

MFL
NFV  15  17

Postville

South Winn. Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Sami Bohr JV 23:10.93 Cassie Larson JV 25:51.16
2 Liz Tieskoetter JV 24:42.44 Jenna Jansen JV 26:42.22
3 Allanda Kriener JV 25:02.60 Maci Kluesner JV 27:11.28
4 Helen Neuzil JV 25:44.64 Mckenna Jaster JV 27:51.61
5 Leah Cullen JV 25:58.16
6 Jenna Sadler JV 25:59.67
7 Emma Houdek JV 26:06.63

Holly Schmitt JV 28:07.57
Mary Conway JV 28:56.04
Maria Verona JV 29:02.74
ZeAnna Phillips JV 30:03.07
Emily Nicholls JV 30:20.77
Mia French JV 37:25.43

15 1:46:06

Kee NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Ella Strong JV 28:49.60 Kemp, McKenna JV 28:59.23
Rebecca Kadera JV 34:21.88 Cummings, Chloe JV 29:56.83

XC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 39 Crank, Ryan NFV JV 20:01.07
2 2 66 Jacob Michels South Winn. JV 20:18.76
3 3 53 Wolff, Carson NFV JV 20:19.85
4 4 41 Crooker, Nathan NFV JV 20:26.22
5 5 42 Cummings, Hunter NFV JV 20:28.34
6 6 56 Zurbriggen, Caleb NFV JV 20:30.18
7 7 48 Jensen, Trevon NFV JV 20:56.71
8 8 46 Halverson, Easton NFV JV 21:15.97
9 9 64 Ethan Maldonado South Winn. JV 21:33.32

10 55 Wurzer, Lucas NFV JV 21:52.98
11 47 Halverson, Peyton NFV JV 21:55.49
12 10 69 Ethan Monroe South Winn. JV 22:06.39
13 54 Wurtz, Adrian NFV JV 22:32.22
14 20 Dale Schwamman Turkey Valley JV 22:41.13
15 11 62 Connor Frana South Winn. JV 22:41.90
16 6 Lane Orr Central JV 23:11.39
17 22 Matt Stammeyer Turkey Valley JV 23:33.51
18 12 65 Dayten Ondrashek South Winn. JV 23:38.62
19 13 67 Carson Brincks South Winn. JV 25:05.89
20 1 Aaron Gibney Central JV 25:46.88
21 25 Kyle Conway Kee JV 26:02.00
22 31 Dalton Dibert Kee JV 28:27.25
23 51 Schroeder, Zach NFV JV 28:30.10
24 14 68 Brandon Frana South Winn. JV 30:23.05
25 50 Schaeffers, Nick NFV JV 30:39.14
26 16 Samuel Brimeyer Clayton Ridge JV 31:24.15

XC JV PLACES



Team

19 NFV   1   3   4   5   6   7   8

44 South Winn.   2   9  12  15  18  19  24

Central  16  20

Clayton Ridge 26

Turkey Valley  14  17

Kee  21  22

MFL
Postville

NFV South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Crank, Ryan JV 20:01.07 2 Jacob Michels JV 20:18.76
3 Wolff, Carson JV 20:19.85 9 Ethan Maldonado JV 21:33.32
4 Crooker, Nathan JV 20:26.22 10 Ethan Monroe JV 22:06.39
5 Cummings, Hunter JV 20:28.34 11 Connor Frana JV 22:41.90
6 Zurbriggen, Caleb JV 20:30.18 12 Dayten Ondrashek JV 23:38.62
7 Jensen, Trevon JV 20:56.71 13 Carson Brincks JV 25:05.89
8 Halverson, Easton JV 21:15.97 14 Brandon Frana JV 30:23.05

Wurzer, Lucas JV 21:52.98 44 1:37:48
Halverson, Peyton JV 21:55.49
Wurtz, Adrian JV 22:32.22
Schroeder, Zach JV 28:30.10
Schaeffers, Nick JV 30:39.14

19 1:32:30

Central Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Lane Orr JV 23:11.39 Samuel Brimeyer JV 31:24.15
Aaron Gibney JV 25:46.88

Turkey Valley Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Dale Schwamman JV 22:41.13 Kyle Conway JV 26:02.00
Matt Stammeyer JV 23:33.51 Dalton Dibert JV 28:27.25

XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 1 Delaney Scherf Central F 14:04.06
2 2 73 Billie Wagner South Winn. F 14:13.15
3 3 2 Hannah Asche Central F 14:32.92
4 4 44 Ava Bilden NFV F 15:18.38
5 5 7 Gracie Cummer Central F 15:27.23
6 33 Alison Wagner Kee F 15:34.43
7 6 12 Taylor Moser Central F 15:34.79
8 7 78 Megan Hageman South Winn. F 15:55.84
9 8 80 Josie Tollefsrud South Winn. F 15:56.45

10 35 Jaylyn Walleser Kee F 16:19.57
11 9 76 Ella Willie South Winn. F 16:20.32
12 10 66 Lexi Steffens NFV F 16:38.56
13 11 15 Ashlyn Scherf Central F 16:38.85
14 12 60 Baylee Rue NFV F 16:39.76
15 13 8 Grace Kuehl Central F 16:44.79
16 14 77 Quinn Kruckman South Winn. F 16:48.83
17 42 Clare Grau MFL F 16:55.76
18 15 49 Rachel Everman NFV F 16:56.54
19 16 4 Katelyn Scherf Central F 17:09.38
20 6 Carly Kluesner Central F 17:10.77
21 5 Eva Embretson Central F 17:19.92
22 17 74 Anna Dietzenbach South Winn. F 17:40.43
23 18 75 Emily Kray South Winn. F 17:43.27
24 19 46 Addison Chapman NFV F 17:46.92
25 20 53 Victoria Jarchow NFV F 17:47.86
26 14 Brooke Amling Central F 17:52.71
27 34 Alaina Bakewell Kee F 18:07.76
28 21 56 Ayla Moss NFV F 18:16.56
29 81 Annie Ondrashek South Winn. F 18:38.67
30 59 Madyson Ney NFV F 18:40.72
31 79 Addie Kuennen South Winn. F 18:44.42
32 47 Drew Chensvold NFV F 18:47.02
33 10 Mackayla Vlazny Central F 19:00.37
34 50 Grace Feldman NFV F 19:00.61
35 9 Jayden Dettman Central F 20:24.08
36 13 Madylen Gregerson Central F 22:14.35
37 40 Alexis Ross MFL F 22:21.66
38 67 Haley Voshell NFV F 22:30.48
39 43 Amara Buchheit MFL F 22:38.58
40 11 Staci Herman Central F 22:40.11

JH FEMALE RESULTS



Team

15 Central   1   3   5   7  13  15  19

26 South Winn.   2   8   9  11  16  22  23

41 NFV   4  12  14  18  24  25  28

Clayton Ridge
Turkey Valley

Kee   6  10  27

MFL  17  37  39

Postville

Central South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Delaney Scherf F 14:04.06 2 Billie Wagner F 14:13.15
3 Hannah Asche F 14:32.92 7 Megan Hageman F 15:55.84
5 Gracie Cummer F 15:27.23 8 Josie Tollefsrud F 15:56.45
6 Taylor Moser F 15:34.79 9 Ella Willie F 16:20.32

11 Ashlyn Scherf F 16:38.85 14 Quinn Kruckman F 16:48.83
13 Grace Kuehl F 16:44.79 17 Anna Dietzenbach F 17:40.43
16 Katelyn Scherf F 17:09.38 18 Emily Kray F 17:43.27

Carly Kluesner F 17:10.77 Annie Ondrashek F 18:38.67
Eva Embretson F 17:19.92 Addie Kuennen F 18:44.42
Brooke Amling F 17:52.71 26 1:13:59
Mackayla Vlazny F 19:00.37
Jayden Dettman F 20:24.08
Madylen Gregerson F 22:14.35
Staci Herman F 22:40.11

15 1:12:15

NFV Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Ava Bilden F 15:18.38 Alison Wagner F 15:34.43
10 Lexi Steffens F 16:38.56 Jaylyn Walleser F 16:19.57
12 Baylee Rue F 16:39.76 Alaina Bakewell F 18:07.76
15 Rachel Everman F 16:56.54
19 Addison Chapman F 17:46.92
20 Victoria Jarchow F 17:47.86
21 Ayla Moss F 18:16.56

Madyson Ney F 18:40.72
Drew Chensvold F 18:47.02
Grace Feldman F 19:00.61
Haley Voshell F 22:30.48

1:16:12

MFL
Name Grade Time
Clare Grau F 16:55.76
Alexis Ross F 22:21.66
Amara Buchheit F 22:38.58

JH XC



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 21 Keaton Reimer Clayton RidgeM 13:52.29
2 2 17 Erik Flores Clayton RidgeM 14:18.24
3 3 52 Shawn Gilson NFV M 14:21.50
4 4 19 Daniel Tabora-Lara Clayton RidgeM 14:41.03
5 5 58 Julius Mueller NFV M 14:41.20
6 38 Joe Grau MFL M 14:49.89
7 6 83 Hunter Wagner South Winn.M 14:53.65
8 7 86 Jeremiah Cullen South Winn.M 14:56.33
9 71 Jesus Hernandez PostvilleM 14:56.93

10 8 65 John Starrett NFV M 15:06.78
11 36 Joe Sullivan Kee M 15:23.75
12 9 82 Kyle Hageman South Winn.M 15:33.63
13 10 70 Lukas McGowan NFV M 15:48.86
14 11 18 Jackson Patino Clayton RidgeM 16:03.47
15 12 55 Connor McMurray NFV M 16:04.51
16 16 Caden Erickson Central M 16:08.27
17 13 57 John Moellers NFV M 16:15.26
18 14 48 Tommy Clark NFV M 16:16.32
19 61 Schaefers, Clay NFV M 16:16.76
20 15 84 Dawson Wenthold South Winn.M 16:28.25
21 16 87 Chase Adam South Winn.M 16:28.99
22 64 Anden Starkweather NFV M 16:35.52
23 45 Doug Bentley NFV M 16:38.31
24 69 Cesar Campos NFV M 16:42.68
25 54 Keagan McGrane NFV M 16:44.36
26 39 Will Koether MFL M 16:48.66
27 68 Ryan Wettleson NFV M 16:53.43
28 17 85 Kade Kuennen South Winn.M 16:57.93
29 63 Zeke Stansbery NFV M 17:03.33
30 18 23 Nathaniel Meier Clayton RidgeM 17:25.47
31 51 Ben Gamm NFV M 17:48.16
32 37 Owen Schobert Kee M 17:49.66
33 19 28 Luke Langreck Turkey ValleyM 18:07.40
34 20 31 Russell Neiman Turkey ValleyM 18:15.76
35 21 29 Bode Balk Turkey ValleyM 18:21.21
36 22 20 Jackson Smith Clayton RidgeM 18:36.19
37 62 Schiller, Gavin NFV M 18:54.05
38 72 Christian Silva PostvilleM 23:50.93
39 23 32 Braylen Byrne Turkey ValleyM 23:55.97
40 24 24 Blake Ihde Clayton RidgeM 24:42.97

JH MALE RESULTS



Team

18 Clayton Ridge   1   2   4  14  30  36  40

26 NFV   3   5  10  13  15  17  18

37 South Winn.   7   8  12  20  21  28

83 Turkey Valley  33  34  35  39

Central 16

Kee  11  32

MFL   6  26

Postville   9  38

Clayton Ridge NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Keaton Reimer M 13:52.29 3 Shawn Gilson M 14:21.50
2 Erik Flores M 14:18.24 5 Julius Mueller M 14:41.20
4 Daniel Tabora-Lara M 14:41.03 8 John Starrett M 15:06.78

11 Jackson Patino M 16:03.47 10 Lukas McGowan M 15:48.86
18 Nathaniel Meier M 17:25.47 12 Connor McMurray M 16:04.51
22 Jackson Smith M 18:36.19 13 John Moellers M 16:15.26
24 Blake Ihde M 24:42.97 14 Tommy Clark M 16:16.32
18 1:13:53 Schaefers, Clay M 16:16.76

Anden Starkweather M 16:35.52
Doug Bentley M 16:38.31
Cesar Campos M 16:42.68
Keagan McGrane M 16:44.36
Ryan Wettleson M 16:53.43
Zeke Stansbery M 17:03.33
Ben Gamm M 17:48.16
Schiller, Gavin M 18:54.05

26 1:13:59

South Winn. Turkey Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Hunter Wagner M 14:53.65 19 Luke Langreck M 18:07.40
7 Jeremiah Cullen M 14:56.33 20 Russell Neiman M 18:15.76
9 Kyle Hageman M 15:33.63 21 Bode Balk M 18:21.21

15 Dawson Wenthold M 16:28.25 23 Braylen Byrne M 23:55.97
16 Chase Adam M 16:28.99 83 1:06:37
17 Kade Kuennen M 16:57.93
37 1:16:04

Central Kee
Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Caden Erickson M 16:08.27 Joe Sullivan M 15:23.75

Owen Schobert M 17:49.66

MFL Postville
Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Joe Grau M 14:49.89 Jesus Hernandez M 14:56.93
Will Koether M 16:48.66 Christian Silva M 23:50.93

JH XC
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